
 

 

 

 

REALTOR® New Membership Fees - Primary 
Prorated Dues Schedule 

License Issue 
Date 

National National 
Image Fee 

State Local Membership Fee 
State / Local ** 

Total 

 
January  

 

 
150.00 

 
45.00 

 
200.00 

 
200.00 

 
75.00 / 100.00 

 
770.00 

 
February  

 

 
137.50 

 
45.00 

 

 
188.33 

 
188.33 

 
75.00/100.00 

 
734.16 

 
March  

 

 
125.00 

 
45.00 

 
166.67 

 
166.67 

 
75.00/ 100.00 

 
678.34 

 
April  

 

 
112.50 

 
45.00 

 
150.00 

 
150.00 

 
75.00/ 100.00 

 
632.50 

 
May  

 

 
100.00 

 
45.00 

 
133.33 

 
133.33 

 
75.00/ 100.00 

 
586.66 

 
June  

 

 
87.50 

 
45.00 

 
116.67 

 
116.67 

 
75.00/ 100.00 

 
540.08 

 
July  

 

 
75.00 

 
45.00 

 
100.00 

 
100.00 

 
75.00/ 100.00 

 
495.00 

 
August  

 

 
62.50 

 
45.00 

 
  83.33  

 
  83.33  

 
75.00/ 100.00 

 
449.16 

 
September  

 

 
50.00 

 
45.00 

 
66.67 

 
66.67 

 
75.00/ 100.00 

 
403.34 

 
October  

 

 
37.50 

 
45.00 

 
50.00 

 
50.00 

 
75.00/ 100.00 

 
357.50 

 
November  

 

 
25.00 

 
45.00 

 
33.33 

 
33.33 

 
75.00/ 100.00 

 
311.66 

 
December 

 

 
12.50 

 
45.00 

 
16.67 

 
16.67 

 
75.00/ 100.00 

 
265.84 

 

 Prorated dues amount determine by date of licensure.  Application must be submitted within 30 
days of licensure.  

 Dues are prorated on a monthly basis. 

 $45/year NAR Image Fee is not pro-rated. 

 New Member Fees are one-time fees. **  

 Once application for membership has been accepted there will be no refund of dues or fees. 
  


