

## REALTOR® New Membership Fees - Primary Prorated Dues Schedule

License Issue Date	National	National Image Fee	State	Local	Membership Fee State / Local **	Total
January	150.00	45.00	200.00	200.00	75.00 / 100.00	770.00
February	137.50	45.00	188.33	188.33	75.00/100.00	734.16
March	125.00	45.00	166.67	166.67	75.00/ 100.00	678.34
April	112.50	45.00	150.00	150.00	75.00/ 100.00	632.50
May	100.00	45.00	133.33	133.33	75.00/ 100.00	586.66
June	87.50	45.00	116.67	116.67	75.00/ 100.00	540.08
July	75.00	45.00	100.00	100.00	75.00/ 100.00	495.00
August	62.50	45.00	83.33	83.33	75.00/ 100.00	449.16
September	50.00	45.00	66.67	66.67	75.00/ 100.00	403.34
October	37.50	45.00	50.00	50.00	75.00/ 100.00	357.50
November	25.00	45.00	33.33	33.33	75.00/ 100.00	311.66
December	12.50	45.00	16.67	16.67	75.00/ 100.00	265.84

- Prorated dues amount determine by date of licensure. Application must be submitted within 30 days of licensure.
- Dues are prorated on a monthly basis.
- \$45/year NAR Image Fee is not pro-rated.
- New Member Fees are one-time fees. \*\*
- Once application for membership has been accepted there will be no refund of dues or fees.